attrax - LINE VOLTAGE - H-TRACK
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
www.eelighting.ca For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R240410-1450UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
MODEL #
QTY
DATE
EELIGHTING REP
PROJECT

COLOR
WH White
ORDERING GUIDE
BL Black
Track
MOUNTING
Surface mount
Wall mount
Suspended mount (with suspension kit)
•
•
•
ACCESSORIES sold separately
Model# Description
LAA-HT-LE0-0BL Black live-end connector
LAA-HT-LE0-0WH White live-end connector
LAA-HT-MJ0-0BL Black mini joiner
LAA-HT-MJ0-0WH White mini joiner
LAA-HT-SC0-0BL Black straight connector feed
LAA-HT-SC0-0WH White straight connector feed
LAA-HT-LC0-0BL Black L-connector feed
LAA-HT-LC0-0WH White L-connector feed
LAA-HT-FC0-0BL Black flexible connector feed
LAA-HT-FC0-0WH White flexible connector feed
LAA-HT-CA0-0BL Black floating canopy and connector feed
LAA-HT-CA0-0WH White floating canopy and connector feed
LAA-HT-BC0-0BL Black junction box cover
LAA-HT-BC0-0WH White junction box cover
LAA-HT-SK0-0BL Black suspension kit with 2m wire
LAA-HT-SK0-0WH White suspension kit with 2m wire
Example Model# (MPN Prefix): LAA-HT-T0-4(BL/WH)